Parcel 02'
200 Ft Buffer

=
2]
=
=
Q

Addresses
Roads




| ! | ! | | 0
01028 <. 108 ,
Parcel R77402
Lo
1058
° - - -
Current Zoning - R1 Single Family |-
01040 1101
; 1100 @
1020 ey &
4 ©
1020
<
g 1021
| 1004 o
<o
1002
® 979
o989 < 977
1025 o @
> 1045 © 1000
©
v ——
my iy} "
¥ "
898 0%1 970
s o
988
@
971
L]
968 <
@ =
2 -
=
g =
51
L
1015 1005
00 ] 89 973 o957
< o )
Legend
€@ Addrossas %
w— oy
I:I%rm‘:
ZONING
[1AG - Agricubura 237 868 | 942
B-1 - Neighborhood Busnass < @ @
- B2 - Rewil and Commercal Business
B3 - Certird Business
- erird Busine 875
[l & ¢ - Private Club &
EZCTS Cy, Tarleton, School
:‘T Doanwn
— 8862
-ND Industral o
:] 20 - Plamed Devdopment
[JR-1 - singie Family - 7,500
[ R-1.5 - Single Family - 6,000 0339
- R-2 - One and Twa Family o 1 570 ¢

R-2.5 < Imagaed Housing
D-’{ 3 - Multiple Family

D RE - Singe Family - 1 Ace

L

| .

1 Feet
1]

The Gty of Stembemvilie makes every effort 10 onsre $is map s foe of errors bat does not warant the map ar i festues h
The Gty of Skphermalie pmvides $i< map withowt any warmnty of any Kied whatsoover, ather apress o implied

|2

»




ey

1 Parcel R77402
W Future Land Use - Single Family

<
1100
<

1025
» 1045 @

CLINTON

o

Legend

¢ Addresses
— Roads
|:] Parcels
Future Use
[:] Ag/Open Space
I:l Cffice/Neighbor_Bus
I commercisl
Il Cent Business Dist
City/Ter leton/SISD
Downtown
Bl ndistis
[:] Flanned Development
[ single Family | 883 839
I 1_2Family ‘ P o L

It [+]
[ ] MuktiFamvResident 1§ = L - 2 et "
1}

: | & »
[[] buplex/Townhome B . ‘Q
l:] Manufact Homes kil | il The Oty of Skpheavilie makes every effort 0 ensire $is mag is fee of errors but dows nat warant the map or i feastumes h G |
e 3N The Gty of Skephermalie provides i< map wihawt any warmnty of any Kied whatsoover, afher axpess o implied - g

T




Parcel 72 '
Water & Sewer Utilities |

- o E
X

=
2
=
5 .
Q

STERHEN

. eB . 1
. 3 L
Lot TIETTAR
f . 1 S d

Addresses
Roads

:] Parcels

Sewer Lines

v i r - T
.
Water Lln eS B The Oy of Seobemd < every effort 0 enmre $is map s fee of errors but does not warant the map o

The Gty of Skephermatie povides $is map wihadt any warmnty of any Ked whatsoover, other eqpess o




Parcel ID
R000028776
R000028786
R000028781
R000032203
R000030045
R000028785
R000028777
R000028775
R000077403
R000030053
R000032222
R000030047
R000032206
R000030048
R000077402
R000030055
R000028778
R000028779
R000028773
R000030046
R000030054
R000032221
R000028772
R000076596
R000032201
R000028784
R000032205
R000032200
R000030052
R000032220
R000028834
R000028774
R000028783
R000028782
R000032202

Parcel Address

991 STEPHEN
955 STEPHEN
863 FREY

939 FREY

970 W PECAN
965 STEPHEN
981 STEPHEN
960 MCCART

0 STEPHEN & PECAN ST

911 PECAN

961 CLINTON
950 W PECAN
960 N STEPHEN
981 CLINTON

0 STEPHEN

979 W PECAN
977 N STEPHEN
973 STEPHEN
990 MCCART
990 STEPHEN
977 PECAN

951 CLINTON
980 MCCART
940 MCCART
970 STEPHEN
950 MCCART
950 N STEPHEN
973 FREY

905 PECAN

971 CLINTON
1002 MCCART
970 MCCART
885 FREY

871 FREY

957 FREY

Parcel R77402 200 ft Buffer Addresses

Parcel Owner
9K PROPERTIES LLC
ARTHUR MATTHEW L & CHERANE L ARTHUR
BARKEMEYER KESHA L
BARNES DANNY R SR
BORJON ERICK & CINDY
BURNS TY & DENISE
BURSIEK SHARON & TIMOTHY BURSIEK
BYRD FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC
CITY OF STEPHENVILLE
COATS JIM & PATSY
COYLE ANDY & CARLA HODGES-
FRAGA MARIANA LOZANO
FULLINGIM VISTA RAY & SHANDON FULLINGIM
HARTSFIELD MARJORIE NELL ET AL
JPW CONSULTING COMPANY AND TRIPLE W REMODELING
KAREEK LLC
KAYLOR FAMILY TRUST
LEGACY TRUST
MCKNIGHT EMILY
MEIER LORALYN MAKENZIE
MERRILL ENOCH ALLEN & CLARA ELLEN
MILLER HOLLY
MORVANT VIRGINIA ELIZABETH
NICHOLS SHERI
PEREZ EMILIO
PHILLIPS MISTY G & JASON L PHILLIPS
PIDGEON CONNIE
RENFIELD LLC
ROGERS MARTHA
SANCHEZ LEILANI
SUMMER SKY INC
THOMPSON TAEZER R & EMILY E
TXW HOLDINGS LLC
TXW HOLDINGS LLC
WADDLE JAMES G & SUE

Owner Address

118 CR102

3770 GUENTHER RD
111 FOSSIL ROCK DR

939 W FREY
970 W PECAN ST

1086 SPRING VALLEY RD

981 N STEPHEN

115 BRIDLE PATH DR
298 W WASHINGTON

1187 AZALEA LN
1241 N NEBLETT
950 W PECAN

960 STEPHEN AVE

981 N CLINTON

1029 NORTHWEST HWY #282

625 DE LA CRUZ
465 DAWSON RD
PO BOX 1827
990 N MCCART ST
990 STEPHEN
977 W PECAN ST
575 CHARLOTTE
584 LYDIA

940 N MCCART
970 STEPHENS
2763 V2 CR4210

450 STONERIDGE TRL
115 N GRAHAM, SUITE A
905 PECAN STREET

971 N CLINTON ST

PO BOX 2562

970 N MCCART ST
PO BOX 386

PO BOX 386

957 W FREY

City
CIsco
LA GRANGE
AZLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
PARADISE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
GARLAND
WEATHERFORD
WAXAHACHIE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
ATHENS
WEATHERFORD
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
BUELLTON
BUELLTON
STEPHENVILLE

State
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
CA
CA
X

Zip Code
76437
78945
76020
76401
76401
76073
76401
76401
76401-4257
76401-0000
76401
76401
76401
76401
75041
76085
75167
76401
76401-2426
76401
76401
76401
76401
76401
76401
75752
76087-4411
76401
76401
76401
76401-0043
76401
93427
93427
76401



